
2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

517 568 548 504 460

1.3.2.  Number of students undertaking project work/field
work/internships

Response from the college:

The college offers  B. A. & B. Com programs approved by the
Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune. The courses and subjects
taught in the classes follow the guidelines laid down by the
affiliating university.   

HEI Input 

The second-year B. A and all B. Com students undertake field
visits and maintain the project report on their visit. The total
count for the year 2021-22 is 366

B. A. & B. Com programs: 
1. For second-year B. A. & B. Com students study compulsorily
Environmental Awareness course. It includes theory and
practical aspects. The theory classes organized in the college
and experimental work on the environmental Awareness study,
the students can independently do their field visit report on
their interested topics like  



Forest ecosystems, Desert ecosystems, Aquatic ecosystems,
Renewable and non-renewable energy sources, use of alternate
energy sources, growing energy needs,  Ecological, economic,
social, ethical, aesthetic, and Informational value, pollution
types, Climate change, global warming, ozone layer depletion,
acid rain, and impacts on human communities and agriculture,
and  Impacts on environment, human health, and welfare.

The students visit rivers, forests,  flora, fauna, and local polluted
sites (Urban, Rural, Industrial, and Agricultural) to study
common plants, insects, birds, and basic principles of
identification. 

2. The university conducts a theory examination of 35 marks in
semesters III & IV, and in semester IV, there is an oral
examination based on the individual students' field reports. 

3. The environmental Awareness course project work is
exclusively based on the students' choice. There is no provision
to select the topic of the report first with the cooperation of the
teachers and start the fieldwork. 

4. The college conducts theory and oral examinations as per the
university's schedule. For the oral examination, as per the
university guidelines, there is a provision for internal and
external examiners to conduct the oral.

B. Com programs:

The university has introduced practicals to the B. Com program,
which details are:
Each practical course will be one credit.



There will be practical and practical examinations for semester I
and II of the F.Y.B.Com. For the Course Financial Accounting.

There will be practical and practical examinations for the special
Courses (Discipline Special Elective) of S.Y.B.Com. (Semester III
and IV) and of T.Y.B.Com. (Semesters V & VI).

There will be Practical for the S.Y.B.Com level Compulsory
Course Business Communication (Semesters III and IV) & for
T.Y.B.Com Auditing and Taxation (Semester V) & (Semester VI).

A Student must offer the same Special Course at T.Y.B.Com.
(Semester V & VI) which they have provided at S.Y.B.Com.
(Semester III and IV)

The practical course has one credit for semester I & II, two
credits for semesters III & IV, and three credits for semesters V &
VI. 

Enclosures:
The list of students undertaking field visits program-wise for
2021-22.



2017- 2018 ABHIJIT NAMDEO BHABAD 12016230130 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 AKSHADA SAMPAT KATKADE 12016230151 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB BHASKAR 12014259813 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 AKSHAY RAMNATH PANSARE 12016230167 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 AMAR DATTU POPALGHAT 12016230154 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 AMIR SAYYAD FAKHIRSHAIKH 12016230206 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 AMOL GANPAT GAIDHANI 12014270657 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 AMOL GIRIDHAR LANDGE 12014259887 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 ANIL SHRAVAN SHIRSATH 12016230183 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 ANIL SUDAM BODKE 12016230166 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 ANKUSH BHIMA DOUND 12016230145 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 ARCHANA DNYANESHWAR JADHAV 12016230105 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 ASHWINI SOMNATH VIDHATE 12016230162 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 ATUL ARJUN BODKE 12016230210 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 AVINASH MANOHAR SALVE 12016230201 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 DAMINI ARUN JEJURKAR 12016230184 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 DARSHAN SUDAM CHAUDHARI 12016230190 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 DEVIDAS RAMKRUSHNA JEJURKAR 12016230174 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 DIPALI HARI JEJURKAR 12016272531 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 DIPALI RAGHUNATH JEJURKAR 12016230147 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 DIPIKA NANDKUMAR PANDE 12016139172 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 GANESH  BALU PALVE 12014259916 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 GANESH KHANDU GHUGE 12016230115 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 GAYATRI VISHNU TAMBE 12016230146 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 GOKUL SHIVAJI GHUGE 12016230134 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 GOPINATH SUDAM LAHANE 12016230112 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 HARISH BHAGWAN TAMBE 12016230161 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 HRUSHIKESH SHANTARAM SAUNDANE 12016230116 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 KAMINA JAGAN SANAP 12016230152 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 KARAN SUNIL NAGARE 12014270522 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 KRUSHNA NAMDEO BHABAD 12016230185 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 MADHURI PRAKASH KANGANE 12016230125 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 MANGESH BALU KANADE 12016230137 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 MANGESH BALU LANDGE 12016230193 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 MANOJ MOHAN SANAP 12016230224 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 MAYUR DNYANESHWAR DARADE 12016055325 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 MONIKA TANAJI MALI 12016272535 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 NAVNATH PANDURANG KHADE 12016230120 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 NITIN EKNATH BODAKE 12016230199 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 NITIN RAVINDRA KAKAD 12016230209 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 NITIN SUBHASH SANAP 12016230196 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 PANKAJ DHONDIRAM SHINDE 12016230187 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 POOJA ASHOK KAKAD 12016230150 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 POOJA UTTAM SANGLE 12016230131 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 PRASAD BHIKA MALI 12016230222 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 PRASAD SHANKAR JORVEKAR 12016230204 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 PRATIK RAMESH SALVE 12016230107 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 PRAVIN DINKAR KADBHANE 12016230139 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 PRIYANKA DATTATRAY GOSAVI 12016230168 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 PRIYANKA SANJAY SANGALE 12016230211 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

S.Y .BA 2017-18



2017- 2018 PRIYARANI BHAUSAHEB JEJURKAR 12016230214 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 PUJA SHANKAR SHINDE 12016230111 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 RAHUL KAILAS DAUND 12016230149 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 RAHUL RATAN GAIDHANI 12016230221 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 RAHUL SANJAY DIGHOLE 12016230140 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 RAJENDRA CHANDRAKANT MALI 12016230173 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 RAVINDRA BALASAHEB CHEVLE 12016230158 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 ROSHANI VIJAY GOSAVI 12016230155 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR HARALE 12016230188 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 RUSHIKESH MALHARI ZANKAR 12016230108 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SACHIN VISHNU CHAVAN 12016272534 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SAGAR DNYANESHWAR LAHANE 12016230179 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SAGAR MARUTI JEJURKAR 12016230129 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SAGAR SHARAD SANAP 12016230156 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SAMADHAN CHANDRABHAN CHAVAN 12016230157 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SAMADHAN TUKARAM PANSARE 12016230212 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SAPNA SUNIL GAIKWAD 12016272533 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SAURABH DATTU BODKE 12016230169 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SHAILESH TANAJI KAKAD 12016230143 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SHUBHAM ARUN BODKE 12016230114 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SHUBHAM SUKDEV BODKE 12016055274 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SHUBHANGI ARUN TAMBE 12016230208 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SIDDHANT KAILAS KALE 12014259847 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SIDDHI HARISHCHANDRA WALHEKAR 12016230135 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SOMNATH VILAS ZADE 12016230113 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SUBHASH JABAJI BODAKE 12016230207 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SUDARSHAN VILAS BODKE 12016230216 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SUPRIYA SOMNATH JEJURKAR 12016272539 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SURAJ RAJENDRA SAHANE 12016230200 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SWAPNIL SAMPAT GHUGE 12016230186 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 SWATI ISHWAR PATIL 12016230205 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 TUSHAR BHAUSAHEB ZANKAR 12016230126 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 TUSHAR NAVNATH PAWAR 12015069837 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 VAIBHAV CHANDU BODKE 12016230171 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 VAIBHAV SANTOSH BODKE 12016055311 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 VIJAY PRABHAKAR LANDAGE 12016230133 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 VIJAY PUNDLIK GAIKWAD 12016230215 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 VIJAY SAHEBARAO KADAM 12016230163 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 VISHAL ASHOK GAIDHANI 12014270644 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 VISHAL DNYANESHWAR SANAP 12016230181 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 VISHAL SUNIL GAIKWAD 12016272532 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017- 2018 VISHAL VASUDEV BORADE 12016230109 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

S.Y .BA 2017-18



2017 - 2018 AADESH SANJAY KARDAK 12017120459 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 AARTI SHIVRAM WAGH 12017120492 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ABHISHEK BHAUSAHEB KATALE 12017120479 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ABHISHEK DATTU NIKALE 12017120471 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 AKSHAY DILIP SONWANE 12017284611 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ALTAMASH MIYA SHAIKH 12017120500 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ANIKET ANIL SURYAWANSHI 12017120523 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ASHWINI DEVIDAS KARDAK 12017120481 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ASHWINI SURESH GITE 12017120516 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 AVINASH LAXMAN SARODE 12017120473 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 BAPU SHIVAJI PADMANE 12017120468 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 DAMODHAR BHAILAJI JADHAV 12017120483 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 DANISH HARUN ATTAR 12017120472 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 DHANRAJ RANJENDRA WADEKAR 12017120485 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 DIPALI SOMANATH KAPADI 12017120493 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 GANESH SHIVAJI DHOKANE 12017120489 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 GANESH VISHNU GAIKHE 12017120507 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 HARSHADA BALIRAM KAPADI 12017120450 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 HARSHAL ASHOK NIKAM 12017120443 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ISHWAR SUDAM NAWALE 12017120463 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 JAYSHREE SHANTARAM DIGHOLE 12017120461 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 JIVAN VISHNU GAMANE  12017280647 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 JYOTI BABAJI KOTHWAL 12017120490 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 KAJAL RAJARAM JEJURKAR 12017120517 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 KANCHAN UTTAM BODKE 12017120454 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 KAVITA VIJAY KAKAD 12017120467 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 KOMAL SUDAM AVHAD 12017120456 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 KRUSHNA KAILAS PACHORE 12017120465 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 LALIT KRUSHNA SANGLE 12017120515 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MADHURI PANDURANG DOND 12017120462 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MAHEK YUNUS SAYYAD 12017120508 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MAHESH RADHAKRUSHNA JAGATAP 12017120452 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MANISHA SANJAY PANSARE 12017120498 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MEHAUL SUNIL DARADE 12017120480 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MOHIT VILAS KAPADI 12017120504 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 NIKITTA BHIKANSING PARDESHI 12017120455 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 NILESH KISAN DAHALE 12017120470 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 NIRAJ DNYANESHWAR KHALKAR 12017120488 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 NITIN RAJENDRA PALDE 12017120444 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 OMKAR BALKRUSHNA PAGAR 12017120501 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PAVAN SANJAY MORE 12017120487 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PAVAN SOPAN SHINDE 12017120514 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 POOJA APPASAHEB GITE 12017120448 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 POOJA ARUN JADHAV 12017120449 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 POOJA SANJAY SHINDE 12017120525 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRAKASH SOPAN MUNDHE 12017120497 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRAKASH VIKAS SANGALE 12017120519 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRATIBHA SHARAD LAHANE 12017120447 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRATIKSHA KACHARU JADHAV 12017120484 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRAVIN SADASHIV LAHANE 12017120446 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

F.Y .B.Com 2017-18



2017 - 2018 PRIYANKA RAMNATH GHUGE 12017120499 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PUJA SOMANATH BODKE 12017120506 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PUNAM MARUTI BARKE 12017120503 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PUNAM VITHHAL KALE 12017120460 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RAHUL BANSI LAHANE 12017120469 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RAHUL RAJENDRA SATHE 12017120529 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RAVINDRA BAPU JAGTAP 12017120518 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ROHIT BABAN CHAVAN 12017120495 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ROSHAN SURESH DHANWATE 12017120474 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ROSHANI ARJUN KAKAD 12017120457 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RUSHIKESH ASHOK NIKAM 12017120520 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RUSHIKESH BHARAT BIRARI 12017120476 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RUSHIKESH NAVANATH KHATALE 12017120494 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA BODKE 12017120526 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RUTIK SOMANATH SHELKE 12017120521 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RUTIK SURESH PANSARE 12017120511 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SACHIN BHAUSAHEB KHADE 12017120527 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SACHIN RAMESHWAR KAPADI 12017120458 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SAGAR KAILAS ASHTEKAR 12017120477 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SAGAR RAMKRUSHNA BODKE 12017120466 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SAGAR SAMPAT SANAP 12017120528 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SAIPRASAD BHUSAHEB BHASKAR 12017120530 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SAKSHI RAJENDRA RAMRAJE 12017120445 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SANKET DEVENDRA BHAVSAR 12017120491 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SAURABHA SHARAD LAHANE 12017282995 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SHITAL BHIMA GHUGE 12017120510 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SHYAM ASHOK AWARE 12017120478 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SIDDHANT RAVINDRA KAKADE 12017120464 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SNEHAL SAHEBRAO DHOKANE 12017120509 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SONALI BHAUSAHEB JADHAV 12017120502 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SONALI RAJARAM KEDAR 12017120512 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SONALI SOMANATH CHAVAN 12017120475 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SUNIL BHAGAWAN MORE 12017120453 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SUSHANT VIJAY DUNBALE 12017120505 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SWATI SUDAM KAMOD 12017120496 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VAIBHAV SAHEBRAO JADHAV 12017120486 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VIJAYA PRAKASH UGALE 12017120451 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VISHAL MADHAV GAIDHANI 12017120482 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VISHAL VIJAY LANHANE 12017120522 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VISHAL VIJAY PAGARE 12017120513 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 YOGITA DILIP ANDHALE 12017120524 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

F.Y .B.Com 2017-18



2017 - 2018 AISHWAR KISHOR KSHATRIYA 12015069922 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 AKASH NANDLAL SADGIR 12016230234 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 AKSHAY SANJAY KATHAR 12016230261 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 AMISHA ALAM PATEL 12016230297 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 AMOL TANAJI BODKE 12016230292 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ANAND SOMNATH THATAR 12016230268 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ANIKET KACHARU PALDE 12016230264 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ANITA VILAS DHATRAK 12016230262 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ARATI NAVNATH DHOKANE 12016230256 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ARCHANA RAMNATH BURKUL 12016230275 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ARTI PURUSHOTTAM SAUNDANE 12016230288 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 GANESH BALU KARDAK 12016230244 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 KAILAS RAGHUNATH KAPADI 12016230251 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 KAJAL RAMLAL JADHAV 12016230282 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 KOMAL MOHAN GOVERDHANE 12016230243 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 KRUSHNA ASHOK KEKANE 12016230296 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MADHU PUNDLIK KUTE 12017282996 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MAHESH BALKRISHNA KAMOD 12016230283 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MAHESH RAMDAS HARALE 12016230274 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MANISHA ASHOK MALI   15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MANISHA ASHOK MALI   15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MANISHA ASHOK MALI   15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MAYUR BALASAHEB CHAUDHARI 12012127335 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MAYUR SUBHASH BARKE 12016230241 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MAYUR VASUDEV CHEVALE 12014259970 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 OMKESH VINOD CHAVAN 12016230227 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ONKAR PANDIT BODKE 12016230289 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 POONAM SOMNATH TILE 12016230255 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRASAD BHAGWAN BORADE 12016230228 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRASAD SHANKAR CHAVAN 12016230298 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRASHANT MAHADEV DIGHOLE 12016230242 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRAVIN LAXMAN BODKE 12016230272 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRIYA DNYANESHWAR MALI 12016230249 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRIYANKA MAHADEV SAUNDANE 12016230276 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PUJA SUBHASH LAHANE 12016230257 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RAHUL BHAUSAHEB MUTHAL 12016230290 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RAHUL NANDU SONAWANE 12016230248 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RAHUL RAJENDRA TUNGAR 12015069965 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ROHIT TANAJI FADOL 12015069932 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RUSHIKESH RAMESH PAWAR  12016230278 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SAGAR ASHOK UNAHWANE 12016230230 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SAMADHAN AABAJI AVHAD 12016230231 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SAMBHAJEE RAMDAS WAGHMARE 12016230286 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SANOBAR YUNUS SAYYAD 12016230266 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SANTOSH ASHOK KANADE 12016230225 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SARIKA GANPAT GITE 12016230250 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SHITAL RAJARAM KAPADI 12016230263 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SHITAL SITARAM SARSAMBE 12016230233 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SHUBHAM PURUSHOTTAM SAUNDANE 12016230240 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SHUBHAM SANJAY JEJURKAR 12016230271 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SUDARSHAN VILAS KATKADE 12016230232 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SUJATA CHABU KAPADI 12016230226 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SUNANDA SHIVAJI GILBILE 12016230236 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SUSHIL DEVENDRA BHAVSAR 12016230265 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SWAPNIL SUNIL BODKE 12012032700 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 TUSHAR VILAS JADHAV 12015069908 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VAIBHAV RAVINDRA GITE 12015143516 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VAIBHAV ROHIDAS GITE 12016230293 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VICKY NARAYAN RAUT 12016230245 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017
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2017 - 2018 VICKY SURESH GITE 12016230281 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VIKAS  KAILAS GITE 12016230259 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 YOGITA ARJUN KAKAD 12016230291 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017
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2017 - 2018 ANKITA EKNATH JAGTAP 12015069912 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ARATI VIJAY SHELAR 12015069885 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ARTI JAGANNATH DIGHOLE 12015069926 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ASHUTOSH MADHUKAR SATHE 12015069928 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 ASHVINI ARUN PAWAR 12015069950 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 BHUSHAN NANDU JEJURKAR 12015069958 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 CHANDRAKANT FAKIRA GITE 12015069951 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 DINESH BALIRAM KAPADI 12015069893 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 DNYANESHWAR VISHNU MUTHAL 12015069938 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 HARSHAD RAJENDRA ODHEKAR 12014259962 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 HEMANT VIJAY MORE 12014259971 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 JAYSHREE BABAN BHABHAD 12015069942 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 KUNAL SHIVAJI KATKADE 12015287561 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 MADHURI DASHRATH SALVE 12015069961 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 NIKITA RAMESH SALVE 12015069939 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 NILESH GORKH GHUGE 12014259958 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 POOJA VIJAY NARKHEDE 12015069947 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRAVIN BHIMRAO SAHANE 12015069877 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRIYANKA KAILAS DAUND 12014259951 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PRIYANKA SUDHAKAR SATHE 12015069957 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 PUNAM YADAV KAPADI 12015069960 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 RAHUL BAPU NIKAM 12015069953 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SADDAM ALAM PATEL 12015069897 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SAQLEN MEHBUB SAYYAD 12015069944 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SARIKA GANPAT SANGALE 12015069920 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SAVITA TANAJI KAKAD 12015069954 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SUJATA BHAUSAHEB BORADE 12015069886 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SURAJ MURLIDHAR GITE 12016272543 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 SUVARNA BAHIRU SHELKE 12015069917 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VAIBHAV DIPAK JEJURKAR 12015069943 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VAIBHAV RAJENDRA GITE 12015069968 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VIKAS KRUSHNA KARAD 12014259986 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VIKI YELPPA PAWAR 12015069882 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VISHAL SANTOSH KHADANGALE 12015069892 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017

2017 - 2018 VISHWAS SURESH SANAP 12015069929 15/06/2017 to 30/08/2017
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2018 - 2019 ABHIJIT SAHEBRAO TAJANPURE 12017120359 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AJAY PARASHARAM GAIDHANI 12017120346 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AJINKYA RAMESH BHOLE 12017120345 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKASH DATTU MHASKE 12017120426 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKASH LAXMAN TAJANPURE 12017120337 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKSHAY BALASAHEB DIGHOLE 12016230177 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AMOL RANGNATH BODKE 12017120410 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ANIL DHONDIRAM MORE 12017120363 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ANKUSH DEVIDAS KAPADI 12017120347 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ARCHANA RAMKRUSHNA SANGALE 12017120327 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ARJUN MACHINDRA KADAM 12017120371 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ASHA DAMU GAWALI 12015078111 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ASHPAK ALAM PATEL 12017120401 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AVINASH SUKDEV PATAIT 12017120399 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 CHANDRAKANT DILIP SANAP 12017120437 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DEEPALI SHIVAJI DHOKANE 12017120323 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DEVKISAN PANDHARINATH MHASKE 12017120413 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DIGAMBAR TUKARAM DETHE 12017120355 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DIPAK LAXMAN JADHAV 12017120431 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 GANESH BALU LANDAGE 12017120382 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 GAYATRI SURYABHAN DHOKANE 12017120412 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 GOVIND ARJUN PARANDE 12017120393 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 GOVIND DATTATRAY GAIKWAD 12017120408 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 HARSHAD BALASAHEB GAIDHANI 12017120354 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 HARSHAD NAMDEO GAIDHANI 12017120418 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 INDRAJIT RAMESH SANGALE 12017120417 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 JEEVAN SAMBHAJI GAIKWAD 12017120429 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KAJAL SUBHASH SARODE 12017120379 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KANCHAN DNYANESHWAR PAWAR 12017120336 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KAVITA BHAGUJI PANSARE 12017282994 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KOMAL BHIMRAO NIRBHAVANE 12017120342 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MANGESH KACHARU THOMBARE 12016055260 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MANISHA BABAJI KHALKAR 12017120409 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MOHINI CHANDRAKANT JADHAV 12017120405 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NAVNATH PANDURANG KHADE 12016230120 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NILESH BAJIRAO GAIDHANI 12017120361 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NITIN GAJANAN HULLARE 12017280643 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NITIN SOMNATH BODKE 12014259904 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PARVEJ SAIYYAD SHIEKH 12017120331 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 POONAM KRUSHNA KARAD 12017120419 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRAVIN ARVIND BODKE 12017120416 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRAVIN DINKAR KADBHANE 12016230139 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAHUL RATAN GAIDHANI 12016230221 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAHUL SHARAD BODKE 12017120381 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAHUL TABAJI WAGH 12017120414 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAMDAS SUBHAS CHAKOR 12014259901 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RASHMI ANIL GITE 12017120423 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAVINA PRAKASH LAHANE 12017120375 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ROSHAN RAMDAS UGALE 12017120384 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RUSHIKESH NIVRUTTI GAIDHANI 12017120339 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RUTUJA JAGAN BODAKE 12017120391 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SACHIN SAHEBRAO TILE 12017120377 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018
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2018 - 2019 SACHIN SAHEBRAO TILE 12017120377 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SACHIN SHANKAR GAIKWAD 12017120348 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAGAR BALASAHEB NAGARE 12011149064 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAGAR RAMDAS TAWARE 12017120395 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAMADHAN ARJUN WAGH  12015142866 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAMADHAN SOMANATH ZANKAR 12017120376 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAMADHAN VILAS SANGALE 12017120407 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SATISH VILAS KHALKAR 12017120328 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAURABH DADABHAU GOSAVI 12017280641 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHARAD BHASKAR GAIDHANI 12014270537 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHUBHAM BALAJI MANE 12017120364 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHUBHAM GANPAT NAGARE 12017120428 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHWETA BHAUSAHEB PANSARE 12017120368 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHWETA MUKUND CHAVAN 12017120390 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHYAM KAILAS ADBHAI 12017120386 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SOPAN DATTU GAIDHANI 12017120369 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUDARSHAN NIVRUTTI BARDE 12015069765 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUDARSHAN VILAS BODKE 12016230216 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUMEET BALKRUSHNA GHYAWATE 12017120434 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUPRIYA RUNJA BHISE 12017120432 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SURAJ MADHAV SANAP 12017120388 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUREKHA GANPAT KAPADI 12017120389 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SWAPNIL SANJAY SANGALE 12017120341 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SWARAJ SHAM TANDALE 12017120378 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VAIBHAV ASHOK MALVE 12011127790 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VINAYAK SHIVAJI RAJGURU 12017120433 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VINOD BABURAO JADHAV 12018479891 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VINOD MURLIDHAR GAIDHANI 12014270535 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VISHAL RAJU MHASKE 12017120422 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VISHAL SUNIL KOTWAL 12017120383 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 YOGESH BHARAT NAGARE 12016230220 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 YOGESH DINKAR RAMRAJE 12016230118 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018
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2018 -2019 ABHISHEK DATTATRAY SHINDE 12018316879 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AJAY SANJAY SANGLE 12018316848 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKASH DATTU LAHANE 12018316885 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKSHAY DHARMA MAHALE  12018470885 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKSHAY MANIK  RAJOLE  12018316870 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKSHAY NAMDEV BODKE 12018316839 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKSHAY NANASHEB JAGTAP  12018316849 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKSHAY VIJAY GITE 12018316826 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AMIT VILAS DHATRAK 12018316797 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ANKIT BHAGWAN KAMBle 12018316827 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ANKITA MAHESH NAWSHE 12018316864 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ANKITA SANJAY SHELAR 12018316887 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ARCHANA SANJAY BARDE 12018316806 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ASHITI SHANKAR CHAVAN 12018316813 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ASHWIN SHAM AHIRE 12018316835 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AVINASH SOMNATH SANGLE 12018316881 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 BHAGYASHRI RAGHUNATH GAIKWAD 12018316801 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 BHASKAR MALI RUTIK 12018316862 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 CHAITALI RAMNATH JAGTAP 12018316836 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 CHANDANI ABAJI BHALERAO 12018316818 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 CHETAN KAILAS KUTE 12018316809 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 CHETAN SANHJAY SHINDE 12018316859 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DARSHAN RAJARAM JEJURKAR 12018479892 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DIPALI DIGAMBAR JEJURKAR 12018316841 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DIPTI RAJENDRA KHADE 12018316822 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DIVYA DATTATRAY SONAWANE 12018316808 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 GANESH  DATTATRYA GADEKAR 12018470889 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 GANESH SADASHIV ZADE 12018316846 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 HARSHAL SUNIL PABLE 12018316854 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 HEMANT DNYANESHWAR DOMADE 12018316820 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 JAY SUNIL PHIRKE 12018316889 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KAJAL ARJUN BODKE 12018483458 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KAJAL SHAILESH JADHAV 12018316798 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KARAN NAMDEV MHASKE 12018316863 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KAVERI RAMBHAU BODKE 12018316814 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KAVITA NAVNATH DHATRAK 12018316815 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KISHOR ROHIDAS GITE 12018316802 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KOMAL SHIVAJI GILBILE 12018316795 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KUNAL SHANKAR NAGARE 12018316861 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 LOKESH DATTU NIKALE 12018316853 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MADHURI RAMNATH WAGH 12018316865 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MAHESH  NIVRUTTI BHOR 12018316883 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MAYUR NANDU KAKLIJ 12018316828 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NIKHIL DATTATRAY DIXIT 12018316807 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NIKITA PUNDLIK BARKE 12018316831 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NIKITA TANAJI GILBILE 12018316837 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NILESH GORAKSHNATH WAGH 12018316872 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NISHA UTTAM LAHANE 12018316867 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018
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2018 - 2019 NITIN GANESH PASHTE  12018470887 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 POOJA MARUTI KAPSE 12018316829 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 POOJA RAJENDRA DHORE 12018316830 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 POOJA SURESH SANGLE 12018316874 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRAGATI NANDU PAWAR 12018316890 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRAKASH SHIVAJI MOHITE 12018316884 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRASHANT MADHUKAR AUTE 12018316843 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRATIK SANJAY KAKAD 12018316840 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRATIK VINAYAK SARAP 12018316866 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRATIKSHA SANJAY KATKADE 12018316832 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRIYANKA NAVNATH GOJARE 12018316805 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRIYANKA SUBHASH BURKUL 12018316844 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAHUL DNYANDEO JADHAV 12018316821 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAHUL NARAYAN THOMBARE 12018316852 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAHUL SUNIL KHOLE 12018316811 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAMESH FAKKAD KUTE 12018316868 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RENUKA ANANDA BHANGARE 12018316842 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RESHMA BASHIR SHAIKH 12018316873 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RISHI SANJAY FIRKE 12018316825 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ROSHAN DADA AVHAD 12018316799 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RUPALI SANJAY JADHAV 12018316838 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAGAR SHIVAJI PAGAR 12018316880 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAGAR TANAJI WARUNGASE 12018316877 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SALONI BHAUSAHEB DOMADE 12018316816 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAMADHAN JAGAN SANAP 12018316871 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAMADHAN PARBHAKAR SANAP 12018316857 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SANTOSH RAJESH JADHAV 12018316833 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SARIKA  GHAMAJI GAMANE  12018316888 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SARIKA RAMESHWAR GAWALI 12018316812 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SATYAM RAVINDRA JAWALE 12018470888 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAURABH BHIKAJI GANJAVE 12018316810 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHIVANI NAVNATH KAPADI 12018316834 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHUBHAM  RAMESH KHARJUL  12018316847 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA KASHID 12018316824 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI SONAWANE 12018316850 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHWETA KAILAS LONARE 12018316860 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SIDDHARTH BALASAHEB PACHORE 12018316882 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SONAL RAMKRUSHNA SANGALE 12018316878 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUJATA BALASAHEB DIGHOLE 12018316800 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUNIL SUKDEV BORADE 12018316804 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUSHANT CHANDRABHAN GHUGE 12018316845 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUYUG KACHARU LAGAD 12018316855 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SWAPNIL SHANTARAM UGALE 12018316876 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SYVARNA SANJAY DIGHOLE 12018316823 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 TEJAS PRAMOD KHALKAR 12018316803 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 TUSHAR SHARAD BHARMAL 12018470886 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 TUSHAR VIJAY SHINDE 12018316875 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VAIBHAV RAMDAS DARADE 12018316796 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VAIBHAV SHRIKANT SALVE 12018316891 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VARSHA BALASAHEB NAGARE 12018316851 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VARSHA SUDHAKAR LANDGE 12018316856 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VICKY PUNDLIK BODKE  12018316869 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VISHNU JADHAV VIJAY 12018316886 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VIVEK DHANANJAY IKHANKAR 12018479893 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VRUSHALI PANDURANG KAKAD 12018316819 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 YAMUNA JAGAN WADGE 12018316858 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 YOGESH VISHRAM JAGTAP 12018316817 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018
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2018 - 2019 AARTI SHIVRAM WAGH 12017120492 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ABHISHEK DATTU NIKALE 12017120471 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AJAY RAJENDRA YELMAME 12015112489 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKSHAY DILIP SONWANE 12017284611 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKSHAY NANA AVHAD 12016113095 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ALTAMASH MIYA SHAIKH 12017120500 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ANAND SOMNATH THATAR 12016230268 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DAMODHAR BHAILAJI JADHAV 12017120483 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DANISH HARUN ATTAR 12017120472 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DHIRAJ BHAIDAS NARNAWARE 12016097855 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 DIPALI SOMANATH KAPADI 12017120493 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 GANESH SHIVAJI DHOKANE 12017120489 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 GANESH VISHNU GAIKHE 12017120507 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 GAYATRI TUKARAM VELJALI 12017018513 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 HARSHADA BALIRAM KAPADI 12017120450 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 HARSHAL ASHOK NIKAM 12017120443 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ISHWAR SUDAM NAWALE 12017120463 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 JAYSHREE SHANTARAM DIGHOLE 12017120461 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 JIVAN VISHNU GAMANE  12017280647 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KANCHAN UTTAM BODKE 12017120454 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KAVITA VIJAY KAKAD 12017120467 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KIRAN GANGADHAR BHOR 12015069876 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KIRAN VIJAY DEOKAR 12015276389 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KOMAL SUDAM AVHAD 12017120456 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KRUSHNA ASHOK KEKANE 12016230296 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MADHURI PANDURANG DOND 12017120462 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MAHESH RADHAKRUSHNA JAGATAP 12017120452 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MANISHA SANJAY PANSARE 12017120498 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MEHAUL SUNIL DARADE 12017120480 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NIKHIL  SHASHIKANT SHINDE  12018446932 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NIKITTA BHIKANSING PARDESHI 12017120455 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NILESH KISAN DAHALE 12017120470 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NILESH RAMESH PAWAR 12018446933 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 NIRAJ DNYANESHWAR KHALKAR 12017120488 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 OMKAR BALKRUSHNA PAGAR 12017120501 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PAVAN SOPAN SHINDE 12017120514 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 POOJA APPASAHEB GITE 12017120448 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 POOJA SANJAY SHINDE 12017120525 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRAKASH VIKAS SANGALE 12017120519 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRATIKSHA KACHARU JADHAV 12017120484 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRAVIN SADASHIV LAHANE 12017120446 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PUJA SOMANATH BODKE 12017120506 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PUNAM MARUTI BARKE 12017120503 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PUNAM VITHHAL KALE 12017120460 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAHUL RAJENDRA SATHE 12017120529 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAVINDRA BAPU JAGTAP 12017120518 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ROHIT BABAN CHAVAN 12017120495 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ROSHAN SURESH DHANWATE 12017120474 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ROSHANI ARJUN KAKAD 12017120457 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RUSHIKESH ASHOK NIKAM 12017120520 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018
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2018 - 2019 RUSHIKESH RAMESH PAWAR  12016230278 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RUTIK SURESH PANSARE 12017120511 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SACHIN BHAUSAHEB KHADE 12017120527 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAGAR KAILAS ASHTEKAR 12017120477 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAGAR RAMKRUSHNA BODKE 12017120466 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAGAR SAMPAT SANAP 12017120528 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAIPRASAD BHUSAHEB BHASKAR 12017120530 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAKSHI RAJENDRA RAMRAJE 12017120445 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SANKET DEVENDRA BHAVSAR 12017120491 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHITAL BHIMA GHUGE 12017120510 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHWETA VILAS LASURKAR 12016243938 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHYAM ASHOK AWARE 12017120478 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SONALI BHAUSAHEB JADHAV 12017120502 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SONALI RAJARAM KEDAR 12017120512 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUNIL BHAGAWAN MORE 12017120453 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUSHANT VIJAY DUNBALE 12017120505 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SWATI SUDAM KAMOD 12017120496 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VAIBHAV SAHEBRAO JADHAV 12017120486 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VICKY NARAYAN RAUT 12016230245 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VISHAL VIJAY LANHANE 12017120522 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VISHAL VIJAY PAGARE 12017120513 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 YOGITA DILIP ANDHALE 12017120524 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018
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2018 - 2019 AKASH CHITAMAN GANGURDE 12014259957 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKSHAY DILIP LAHANE 12015069910 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AKSHAY SANJAY KATHAR 12016230261 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AMISHA ALAM PATEL 12016230297 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 AMOL TANAJI BODKE 12016230292 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ANITA VILAS DHATRAK 12016230262 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ARATI NAVNATH DHOKANE 12016230256 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ARCHANA RAJARAM KEDAR 12015069906 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ARCHANA RAMNATH BURKUL 12016230275 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ARTI PURUSHOTTAM SAUNDANE 12016230288 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 GOVIND RAMDAS KADAM 12010169230 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KAILAS RAGHUNATH KAPADI 12016230251 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KAJAL RAMLAL JADHAV 12016230282 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 KOMAL MOHAN GOVERDHANE 12016230243 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MADHU PUNDLIK KUTE 12017282996 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MAHESH BALKRISHNA KAMOD 12016230283 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MAHESH RAMDAS HARALE 12016230274 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MAYUR BALASAHEB CHAUDHARI 12012127335 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MAYUR SUBHASH BARKE 12016230241 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 MOHINI CHINDHU KHADE 12015069924 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 OMKESH VINOD CHAVAN 12016230227 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ONKAR PANDIT BODKE 12016230289 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRAKASH TRAMBAK BHAGAT 12015069881 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRASAD SHANKAR CHAVAN 12016230298 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRASHANT MAHADEV DIGHOLE 12016230242 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRIYANKA MAHADEV SAUNDANE 12016230276 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PRIYANKA SURESH JADHAV 12015069964 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 PUJA SUBHASH LAHANE 12016230257 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAHUL BHAUSAHEB MUTHAL 12016230290 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAHUL GOVIND KAPADI 12015069891 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 RAHUL NANDU SONAWANE 12016230248 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 ROSHAN PUNDLIK BARKE 12015069905 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAGAR ASHOK GHEGADMAL 12015069871 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAMADHAN AABAJI AVHAD 12016230231 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAMBHAJEE RAMDAS WAGHMARE 12016230286 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SAMIR DNYANESHWAR GITE 12015069911 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SANDIP SURESH DHATRAK 12013096619 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SANOBAR YUNUS SAYYAD 12016230266 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SANTOSH ASHOK KANADE 12016230225 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SANTOSH SURESH SONAWANE 12015069955 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHARUKH SAYYAD SHAIKH 12015069878 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHITAL RAJARAM KAPADI 12016230263 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHITAL SITARAM SARSAMBE 12016230233 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHUBHAM PURUSHOTTAM SAUNDANE 12016230240 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SHUBHAM SANJAY JEJURKAR 12016230271 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUDARSHAN VILAS KATKADE 12016230232 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUJATA CHABU KAPADI 12016230226 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SUNANDA SHIVAJI GILBILE 12016230236 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SURAJ SOPAN HATAGALE 12015069959 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 SWAPNIL SUNIL BODKE 12012032700 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VAIBHAV RAVINDRA GITE 12015143516 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VAIBHAV ROHIDAS GITE 12016230293 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VICKY SURESH GITE 12016230281 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 VIKAS  KAILAS GITE 12016230259 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 YOGESH VILAS GITE 12015069879 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018

2018 - 2019 YOGITA ARJUN KAKAD 12016230291 12/06/2018 to 31/08/2018
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2019 - 2020 ABHIIJIT SHARAD DHATRAK 12018316683 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ABHISHEK NAMDEV CHAKANE 12016230213 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ADITI VIJAY GAMNE 12018316743 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ADITYA KARBHARI GHUGE 12018316710 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKANKSHA KUNDALIK MISAL 12018468328 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKASH BHIMAJI MHASKE 12017182099 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKSHAY ARUN MAGAR 12018316753 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKSHAY NANASAHEB JAGTAP 12019269078 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKSHAY RAJENDRA JEJURKAR 12018316775 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AMOL ARUN PATHARE 12018316746 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANIKET SANTOSH JEJURKAR 12018316724 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANIKETAN MADHUKAR DHATRAK 12018316786 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANJALI NANDKUMAR GILBILE 12018316713 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANKUSH ASHOK NAGARE 12018316742 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANKUSH DATTARAM ANGRE 12018316747 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ARTI BALKRUSHNA TAJANE 12018316689 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ASHISH POPAT NEHE 12018316791 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ASHUTOSH SUBHASH AVHAD 12018491254 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AVINASH SUNIL PAGARE 12018316685 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 BHAGWAN PANDHARINATH BHANGRE 12017120436 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 BHUSHAN SAMPAT RAUT 12018316765 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 CHETAN  KAILAS KUTE  12019275566 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 CHETAN SUKDEV TELE  12018479883 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DHARMA GANGADHAR MURADNAR 12015276255 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DIPAK BHAGWAT NAWALE 12018316696 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DIPAK DASHRATH NAGARE 12018316773 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DIPALI ASHOK GITE 12018316680 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DNYANESHWAR BHASKAAR JAGTAP 12018479890 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GAURAJ ANIL JEJURKAR 12018316779 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GAURAV AJAY JADHAV 12018316728 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GAURAV BAJIRAO GAIKHE 12018316785 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GOKUL BHAUSAHEB JADHAV 12018316751 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GORAKSHA SOPAN NATHE 12018316781 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 HARISH MOHANRAO DHANWATE 12018316762 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 HARSHAL SANTOSH PALADE 12018316695 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 JATIN PRAKASH LIMBE 12018316794 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 JAYANT VASANTRAO PATIL 12018316739 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KAJAL NAVNATH KAPADI 12018479880 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KARAN SADASHIV BHAGYAWANT 12018316750 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KARAN SATISH LAHANE 12016230180 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KAVITA BHAGUJI PANSARE 12017282994 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KETAN SHIVAJI JADHAV 12018316771 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KIRAN KASHINATH PAGARE 12018316705 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KISHOR DNYANESHWAR ANAP 12018316752 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KRUSHNA BHALCHANDRA SHINDE 12018316699 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KUNAL SADASHIV JEJURKAR 12018316732 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MADHURI CHINDHU KAPADI 12018316686 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MADHURI SANJAY DIGHOLE 12018316700 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MAHESH NIVRUTTI SANAP 12017160064 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MANDAKINI NARHARI PANSARE 12018316737 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MANISHA DNYANESHWAR PANSARE 12018316756 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MAYUR BALU BODKE 12018316733 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MAYUR RANGNATH DHANWATE 12018316782 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019
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2019 - 2020 MAYUR VSANT SHINDE 12018316763 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NIKITA UTTAM GITE 12018316727 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NILESH ASHOK KHAVANE 12018316715 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NILESH VILAS PAWALE 12018316740 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NILESHA CHADRAKANT MADHAVAI 12018316722 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NISHANT DAGU GAIKHE 12018316766 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NITIN SAMPAT DUSHING 12018316707 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PANKAJ CHADRABHAN SANGALE 12018316735 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 POONAM RAJENDRA ASVALE 12018316703 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRAJWAL GANESH BHARITKAR 12018316745 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRASAD BHIMRAO BODAKE 12018316729 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRASHANT CHANDRAKANT GHAYAWATE 12018316770 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATIK MAHADU SATPUTE 12018316736 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATIKSHA BALKRUSHNA DONGARE 12018316761 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRITI VIJAY ZADE 12018316712 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RAHUL NAMDEV THUBE 12018316676 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RAHUL SHIVARAM GITE 12018479885 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RAJENDRA LAXMAN BODKE 12018288704 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RAJU KHANDERAO MANKAR 12018316776 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RAVINDRA DASHRATH KHADE 12017064637 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ROHIT ANIL TAJANPURE 12018316688 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ROHIT SAHEBRAO KADAM 12018316693 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ROSHAN PRAKASH TAMBE 12018316687 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RUSHALI UTTAM LAHANE 12018316731 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RUSHIKESH RAJARAM BONDRE 12018316709 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAGAR BALU PIMPLE 12018316767 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAGAR GANPAT TAJANPURE 12018316681 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAGAR RAJARAM JADHAV 12018316714 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAMEER SHANKAR SHIROLE 12018298092 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SANTOSH DATTU NATHE 12018316748 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SARIKA ARUN SAVEKAR 12019261090 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SARLA KISAN TAJANE 12018316691 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHANKAR  ASHOK BACHATE 12018479882 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHIVANI NANA JADHAV 12018316741 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM DHANAJI BHISE 12018315438 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM DNYANDEV JADHAV 12018316690 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM RAMESH ADKE 12018316788 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM SURESH JADHAV 12019269077 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SUFIYAN NAJIR SAYYED 12018317739 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SUNIL BABURAO JADHAV 12018479888 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SUNIL ISHWAR PATIL 12018479889 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SUNITA SUKDEV SONAWANE 12018479887 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SURAJ VISHWAS SANGALE 12018316702 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 TANMAY RAJENDRA PAWAR 12017143451 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 TEJAS BHAUSAHEB VIGHE 12017027262 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 TUSHAR GANESH SANGALE 12018316716 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 TUSHAR UTTAM GITE 12018316738 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 UMESH SURESH DABERAO 12018317768 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV BALASAHEB KERDAR 12018316755 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV DEEPAK PORJE 12018316708 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV DINKAR KALE 12018316744 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV KAILAS JEJURKAR 12018316692 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV SANTOSH KOKANE 12018316789 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV SHAMRAO GHAYWATE 12018316772 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV SOMNATH KHADE 12018316783 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAISHALI BHIKAJI GITE 12018316780 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VALIBA SUDAM LAHANE 12018316694 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019
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2019 - 2020 VIKAS SANJAY VINCHU 12017101287 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VIKAS VISHWANATH SONAWANE 12017182310 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VILAS RAMNATH KARAD 12018316721 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VISHAL DATTU UKHADE 12018386703 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VISHAL SAMPAT KAPSE 12018316749 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VISHAL SANDIP KHARCHE 12018316734 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 YASH SANJAY PORJE 12018316675 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 YOGESH EKNATH PEDKAR 12017160090 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 YOGITA PREM TAMBE 12012108806 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019



2019 - 2020 AARTI SOMNATH AVHAD 12019040076 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ABHISHEK KIRAM NAIK 12019040181 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AJAY SUKDEO PALDE 12019040116 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKASH GANPAT DESHMUKH 12019040146 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR KHADE 12019040180 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKSHAY VITTHAL BHANGARE 12019040123 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AMOL BAHIRU TILE 12019040149 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AMOL KIRAN KATKADE 12019040093 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AMOL KISAN SANAP 12019040159 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AMOL SANJAY TILE 12019040167 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANIKET KARBHARI MANKAR 12019040133 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM BHANGARE 12019040130 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANIKET SHANKAR NAGARE 12019040164 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANIKET SHIVAJI UNHAVANE 12019040132 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANKITA DNYANESHWAR BARKE 12019040072 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANTIM PRABHAKAR SHIRSATH 12019040088 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ARCHANA RAJENDRA BODKE 12019040144 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ARVIND EKNATH SANAP 12019040170 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ASHISH SADASHIV SARAP 12019040122 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ASHITOSH GANPAT JADHAV 12019040140 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ASHWIN ASHOK SATBHAI 12019040166 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ASHWINI DNYANESHWAR KAPSE 12019040085 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AVINASH MADHUKAR BODKE 12019040171 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 BHAGWAT DAMODAR SHINDE 12019040073 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 BHUSHAN PANDHARINATH GAIDHANI 12019040148 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 CHETAN DATTU HUCHCHE 12019040101 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DARSHAN SOMNATH UGALE 12019275272 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DHIRAJ MACCHINDRA DHATADAK 12019040112 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DIPAK VALU BODKE 12019040077 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DNYANESHWAR RAMNATH PAWAR 12019040147 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 FAIYAZ FIDAMOHAMMAD SHAIKH 12019040134 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GANESH PANDIT JADHAV 12019040118 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GANESH SHIVAJI LOKHANDE 12019040111 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GAURAV ABHIMAN PATIL 12019040109 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GAURAV SHARAD WAGH 12019040124 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GAYATRI RAMESHWAR GAVATE 12019040108 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 JAYESH JITENDRA DUSANE 12019040175 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KAILASH GANPATLAL GAUD 12019040136 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 kaushik ASHOK JAGTAP 12019040160 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KAVERI DNYANESHWER BODKE 12019040161 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KISHOR DNYANESHWAR MUSALE 12019040080 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KOMAL RAMESHWAR GAVATE 12019040127 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MAHENDRA DINKAR GODE 12019040125 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MEGHNA SUBHASH LAHANE 12019040145 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NAVIN PARMATMA SINGH SINGH 12019261091 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NAYAN SHAMRAO GAIWATE 12019040083 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR KADAVE 12019040152 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NIKHIL LAXMAN NAGARE 12019040114 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NIKHIL MADHAV SANGALE 12019040110 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NIKHIL PUNJARAM GABHALE 12019040106 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NIKITA BHAUSAHEB KATKADE 12019020687 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NIKITA RAMNATH DONGRE 12019040098 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 OMKAR SURESH BODKE 12019040097 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 OMKAR VIRAJ KSHATRIYA 12019040121 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ONKAR SURESH AUTE 12019040151 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019
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2019 - 2020 PALLAVI KIRAN SANAP 12019040163 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PANKAJ PARASHRAM THUBE 12019040104 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PAVAN KAILAS RATHOD 12019040081 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PAYAL VINAYAK SHAHANE 12019040129 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRADNYA SUBHASH BARKE 12019040099 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRAKASH SHANTARAM GANGURDE 12019040082 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRAMOD SANJAY CHAUDHRY 12019040119 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRASHANT PANDHARINATH BHANGARE 12019040139 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRASHANT SANJAY GHUMARE 12019040150 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRASHANT SOPAN KHALKAR 12019040075 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATHAMESH SHARAD LAHANE 12019040174 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATHMESH PRADIP GAIKWAD 12019040086 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATIK SANDIP AMBEKAR 12019040071 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATIK SANJAY JEJURKAR 12019040177 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATIK SUBHASH KANADI 12019040103 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATIK UTTAM KATKADE 12019020686 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRAVIN ROHIDAS JADHAV 12019040131 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PREM GAJIRAM CHAROSKAR 12019040094 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRIYANKA NAMDEV THUBE 12019040102 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RAHUL MOHAN JAGTAP 12019040141 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RAHUL SHASHIKANT RAUT 12019040079 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RASIKA SHARAD BODKE 12019040179 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ROHIT RAJENDRA MORE 12019040173 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ROSHIT RAMESH BHADAKE 12019040178 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RUPESH RAMNATH GHUGE 12019040126 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RUSHIKESH BHAGWAN BODKE 12019040074 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RUSHIKESH LAXMAN  GAIKWAD 12019040138 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RUTIK SANJAY BHOJANE 12019040165 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SANKET RAJARAM BHAWAR 12019040158 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAURABH PRABHAKAR BODKE  12019261092 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHIVANI ARJUN SANGLE 12019040137 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHRUTI MANGESH KSHIRSAGAR 12019040069 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM GORAKH AVHAD 12019040113 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM JAGAN SANAP 12019040153 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM NANDARAM SHINDE 12019040115 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM SANJAY TAJANPURE 12019040156 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SIDDHESH BABURAO THOMBARE 12019040070 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SUDARSHAN SADASHIV SANGLE 12019040176 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SUMIT SUNIL BODKE 12019040135 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SUNIL SHRIKRUSHNA MOGARE 12019040155 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SUNNY BABASAHEB SHELKE 12019040105 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SURAJ KIRAN SANGALE 12019040157 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SWAPNIL SOMNATH DARADE 12019040091 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SWARALI SHRIRAM NAVASE 12019040090 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SWATI RAJIARAM GITE 12019040154 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 TEJAS PRAKASH JEJURKAR 12019040172 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 UJWALA SHARAD KEDAR 12019040168 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV ARUN GITE 12019040143 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV RAMESH PAWAR 12019040084 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV VITTHAL BHOR 12019040182 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAISHNAVI SANDIP BHAGAT 12019040089 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VIJAY VASUDEV KOKANE 12019040096 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VIKAS ARUN GAIKWAD 12019040169 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VIKAS GULAB PAGAR 12019040078 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019
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2019 - 2020 VIPAL PRASAD UPADHYAY 12019040128 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VISHAKHA POPAT KAMOD 12019040092 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VISHAL VIJAY KHARJUL 12019040117 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VISHWAS RAWSAHEB JADHAV 12019040100 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 WASIM SHARIF SHAIKH 12019040120 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 YASH PRAKASH DHONGADE 12019040162 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 YASH RAJESH DARADE 12019040095 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 YASH YOGESH KSHATRIYA 12019040142 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 YASHODHAN SAMPAT KATKADE 12019040087 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 YOGESH SURESH PADWAL 12019040107 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019



2019 - 2020 ABHISHEK DATTATRAY SHINDE 12018316879 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA GAIKHE 12018318388 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKASH DATTU LAHANE 12018316885 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKASH TUKARAM KAHANDAL 12018491256 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKSHAY DHARMA MAHALE  12018470885 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKSHAY MANIK  RAJOLE  12018316870 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKSHAY NAMDEV BODKE 12018316839 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKSHAY VIJAY GITE 12018316826 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AMIT VILAS DHATRAK 12018316797 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANKIT BHAGWAN KAMBle 12018316827 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ANKITA MAHESH NAWSHE 12018316864 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ARCHANA SANJAY BARDE 12018316806 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ASHITI SHANKAR CHAVAN 12018316813 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ASHWIN SHAM AHIRE 12018316835 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ASHWINI RAMNATH DOMADE 12017027325 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AVINASH SOMNATH SANGLE 12018316881 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 BHAGYASHRI RAGHUNATH GAIKWAD 12018316801 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 CHAITALI RAMNATH JAGTAP 12018316836 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DIPAK SAMPAT SANGALE 12018288960 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DIPALI BALASAHEB BIDVE 12019269080 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DIPTI RAJENDRA KHADE 12018316822 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 DIVYA DATTATRAY SONAWANE 12018316808 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GEETA BHARAT SANGALE 12018231254 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 HARSHAL SUNIL PABLE 12018316854 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 HEMANT DNYANESHWAR DOMADE 12018316820 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 JAY SUNIL PHIRKE 12018316889 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KAJAL RAJARAM JEJURKAR 12017120517 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KAVERI RAMBHAU BODKE 12018316814 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KISHOR WALIBA DIGHOLE 12015069919 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KOMAL SHIVAJI GILBILE 12018316795 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KUNAL SHANKAR NAGARE 12018316861 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 LOKESH DATTU NIKALE 12018316853 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MADHURI RAMNATH WAGH 12018316865 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MAHESH  NIVRUTTI BHOR 12018316883 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MAYUR NANDU KAKLIJ 12018316828 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MONIKA KIRAN KEKANE 12018317958 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NIKHIL DATTATRAY DIXIT 12018316807 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NIKITA PUNDLIK BARKE 12018316831 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NIKITA TANAJI GILBILE 12018316837 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NILESH GORAKSHNATH WAGH 12018316872 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NISHA UTTAM LAHANE 12018316867 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NITIN GANESH PASHTE  12018470887 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 POOJA MARUTI KAPSE 12018316829 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 POOJA RAJENDRA DHORE 12018316830 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRAGATI NANDU PAWAR 12018316890 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRANAV RAMCHANDRA KARDAK 12016170036 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRASAD TUKARAM DHAGE 12017285941 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRASHANT MADHUKAR AUTE 12018316843 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATIK VINAYAK SARAP 12018316866 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRAVIN ASHOK SHINDE 12018288946 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRIYANKA NAVNATH GOJARE 12018316805 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRIYANKA SUBHASH BURKUL 12018316844 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RAHUL DNYANDEO JADHAV 12018316821 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RAHUL NARAYAN THOMBARE 12018316852 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RAMESH FAKKAD KUTE 12018316868 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019
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2019 - 2020 RENUKA ANANDA BHANGARE 12018316842 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RESHMA BASHIR SHAIKH 12018316873 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RISHI SANJAY FIRKE 12018316825 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ROHAN KAMALAKAR DAMALE 12016056213 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ROSHAN DADA AVHAD 12018316799 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 RUPALI SANJAY JADHAV 12018316838 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAGAR MOHAN SHINDE 12016184557 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAGAR RAVINDRA PALDE 12018298486 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAGAR SHIVAJI PAGAR 12018316880 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAGAR TANAJI WARUNGASE 12018316877 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SALONI BHAUSAHEB DOMADE 12018316816 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAMADHAN JAGAN SANAP 12018316871 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAMADHAN PARBHAKAR SANAP 12018316857 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SANTOSH RAJESH JADHAV 12018316833 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SATYAM RAVINDRA JAWALE 12018470888 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAURABH BHIKAJI GANJAVE 12018316810 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHIVANI NAVNATH KAPADI 12018316834 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM  RAMESH KHARJUL  12018316847 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA KASHID 12018316824 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM RAKESH YADAV 12015066635 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI SONAWANE 12018316850 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHWETA KAILAS LONARE 12018316860 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SONAL RAMKRUSHNA SANGALE 12018316878 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SUYUG KACHARU LAGAD 12018316855 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SWAPNIL SHANTARAM UGALE 12018316876 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SYVARNA SANJAY DIGHOLE 12018316823 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 TEJAS PRAMOD KHALKAR 12018316803 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 TUSHAR SHARAD BHARMAL 12018470886 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 TUSHAR VIJAY SHINDE 12018316875 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV RAMDAS DARADE 12018316796 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VAIBHAV SHRIKANT SALVE 12018316891 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VARSHA BALASAHEB NAGARE 12018316851 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VIDYA MADHUKAR SONWANE 12019269079 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VIKAS BHAUDAS SALAVE 12015143514 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VIKRAM RAMDAS DOMADE  12018491257 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VISHAL DNYANESHWAR CHAVAN 12017064685 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VRUSHALI PANDURANG KAKAD 12018316819 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 YAMUNA JAGAN WADGE 12018316858 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 YOGESH VISHRAM JAGTAP 12018316817 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019
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2019 - 2020 AARTI SHIVRAM WAGH 12017120492 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AJAY RAJENDRA YELMAME 12015112489 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKSHAY DILIP SONWANE 12017284611 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 AKSHAY NANA AVHAD 12016113095 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GANESH BALU KARDAK 12016230244 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GANESH SHIVAJI DHOKANE 12017120489 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 GAYATRI TUKARAM VELJALI 12017018513 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 HARSHADA BALIRAM KAPADI 12017120450 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KAVITA VIJAY KAKAD 12017120467 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KIRAN GANGADHAR BHOR 12015069876 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KIRAN VIJAY DEOKAR 12015276389 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 KOMAL SUDAM AVHAD 12017120456 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MADHURI PANDURANG DOND 12017120462 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 MANISHA SANJAY PANSARE 12017120498 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NIKITTA BHIKANSING PARDESHI 12017120455 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 NIRAJ DNYANESHWAR KHALKAR 12017120488 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 OMKAR BALKRUSHNA PAGAR 12017120501 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 POOJA APPASAHEB GITE 12017120448 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRAKASH VIKAS SANGALE 12017120519 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRASAD BHAGWAN BORADE 12016230228 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATIK CHANDRABHAN JADHAV 12015069923 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATIKSHA KACHARU JADHAV 12017120484 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRATIKSHA SANTOSH LONKAR 12016169994 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PRAVIN SADASHIV LAHANE 12017120446 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PUJA SOMANATH BODKE 12017120506 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 PUNAM MARUTI BARKE 12017120503 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ROHIT BABAN CHAVAN 12017120495 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 ROSHANI ARJUN KAKAD 12017120457 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SACHIN BHAUSAHEB KHADE 12017120527 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAGAR BHIMA JADHAV 12014259935 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAGAR KAILAS ASHTEKAR 12017120477 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAGAR RAMKRUSHNA BODKE 12017120466 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SAKSHI RAJENDRA RAMRAJE 12017120445 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHITAL BHIMA GHUGE 12017120510 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SHWETA VILAS LASURKAR 12016243938 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SONALI BHAUSAHEB JADHAV 12017120502 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 SWATI SUDAM KAMOD 12017120496 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 TUSHAR RAJENDRA LAHANE 12015069913 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VISHAL VALMIK MALAVE 12015069945 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019

2019 - 2020 VISHAL VIJAY PAGARE 12017120513 15/06/2019 to 31/08/2019
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2020 - 2021 AADITI RAJENDRA BHAGAT 12019040053 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AAKASH PUNDLIK KHARJUL 12019040005 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ABHISHEK SATISH PATIL 12019261088 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AJAY SANJAY TATHE 12019040026 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AJAY SUBHASH GAWALI 12017159951 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKASH DEVANAND BODHALE 12019039974 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKASH SADASHIV MHASKE 12019040058 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKASH SUDAM NAGARE 12018316678 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKASH TANAJI BODKE 12019040031 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKHILESH  DHANAJI SHINDE  12019261089 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY ASHOK SHINDE 12018315242 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB AAGALE 12017120360 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB JEJURKAR 12019039973 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY HIRAMAN SANGALE 12020230010 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY SAHEBRAO DHATRAK 12019039985 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AMOL ASHOK DHERINGE 12019039977 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AMOL MACHHINDRA MANE 12019040038 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AMOL SHANKAR JEJUKAR 12019039993 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AMOL SUDAM GHUGE 12019040028 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 APURVA RAJENDRA KULTHE 12019040066 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ASHUTOSH DILIP BHABAD 12019265187 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 BALA ARJUN BODKE 12019040059 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 GANESH SANTOSH DIGHOLE 12019040061 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 GANESH SUBHASH SONAWANE 12019039959 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 HARSHAD SHANTARAM KURHADE 12019040068 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 JAGADISH PANDURANG SANGALE 12019039965 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 JAYDEV SUDARSHAN NAIKWADE 12019040030 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KAJAL PANDHARINATH SHARDUL 12019039994 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KISHOR MADHAV PEKHALE 12019040052 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KOMAL BALASAHEB AVHAD 12019039976 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KRUSHAN RAJENDRA MANDLIK 12019040040 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 MIZBA JAMIR SHAIKH 12019115096 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NIKHIL DATTU CHAKANE 12019040060 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NISHANT ASHOK KHAIRNAR 12019040023 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 OMKAR VINOD TUNGAR  12018479886 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PANKAJ PANDIT KARDAK 12019040010 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PANKAJ SHANTARAM THUBE 12016151293 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRANALI DILIP BAGUL 12019040062 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRANITA ASHOK GAIKWAD 12019040022 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRASAD ASHOK JEJURKAR 12019040064 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRASAD DIGAMBER NAGARE 12019039958 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATIK KAILAS RAJOLE 12019040048 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATIK MAHADU SATPUTE 12018316736 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATIK SANJAY JEJURKAR 12019040025 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATIKSHA NARAYAN SANAP 12019040002 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATIKSHA UDDHAV SANGALE 12019039967 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ROHIT DATTU GAIDHANI 12019040049 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ROHIT MOHAN TUNGAR 12019039960 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RUPALI DHARMA MAHALE 12019039980 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SACHIN EKNATH LANDGE 12019039961 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SACHIN SHIVNATH NAGARE 12019039984 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAGAR RAJENDRA TUPE 12015069754 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SANKET SHANTARAM RAJOLE 12019039990 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAURABH BALIRAM PAGARE 12019040003 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAURABH BHAUSAHEB RAJOLE 12019039953 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020
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2020 - 2021 SAURABH RAMDAS BANGAR 12019124848 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAURABH SANTOSH DESAI 12019040004 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHANTARAM SHAHU MENE  12019275271 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHRIKANT JAYRAM KATALE 12019040042 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHRUTI SHARAD BODKE 12019040006 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM BANDU JEJURKAR 12019040016 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM BHASAKAR GHUGE 12019040013 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM GHANASHYAM NAGARE 12019040065 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SMITA ASHOK VALTE 12019039962 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SUNIL DILIP SALAS 12019039998 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SURAJ RAOSAHEB DUNBALE 12019039955 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SUSHANT ASHOK KHAIRNAR 12019039981 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SUYOG RAJENDRA KATKADE 12019040019 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 TEJAS NAVNATH KHADE 12019039983 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 TRUPTI SUNIL BORHADE 12019040018 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 UDAY RAMESH GODSE 12019040012 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VAIBHAV CHANDRAKANT JADHAV 12019040008 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VAISHNAVI TUKARAM VELJALI 12019039987 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VARSHA KAILAS SHINDE 12019040033 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VIJAY DATTU DHATRAK 12019039991 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VISHAKHA KISAN DUGAL 12019039954 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VISHAL RAGHUNATH GAIKWAD 12019039978 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VISHAL RUNJA BHISE 12019040007 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VISHAL VIJAY JAYBHAVE 12019040014 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VRUSHALI RAMESH GANGURDE 12020230011 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 YASH SANJAY PORJE 12018316675 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 YOGESH HARI JEJURKAR 12019040056 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 YUSUF HAMID PATHAN 12019040043 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020
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2020 - 2021 AADESH  KAILAS BORADE 12020014925 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ABHISHEK SATISH SHINDE  12020014866 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ADITYA RAJENDRA KANKUSE 12020014916 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ADNAN ASIF SHAIKH 12020014849 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AJINKYA SOMNATH WAGHMARE 12020014915 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKANKSHA ANIL AVHAD 12020212036 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKANKSHA SANTOSH BEDADE 12020014926 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKASH  BHASKAR NIKAM 12020014904 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKASH  MADHUKAR LIPNE 12020014888 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY ARUN GHUMARE 12020014895 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY ASHOK KASAR  12020014920 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AMISH BHAURAO KALE  12020014921 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ASHUTOSH SHANTARAM SHINDE 12020014923 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ASHWINI DNYANESHWAR SHELAR 12020014842 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ASMITA KIRAN SANGALE  12020014887 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AVINASH NAMDEO AGALE 12020014944 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 BHAGAWAN MOTIRAM KHOND 12020014900 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 CHAITALI VALIBA BODKE 12020014880 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 DIPAK KAILAS WARADE  12020014846 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 DIPIKA SHANTARAM SANAP  12020014847 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 GANESH SANJAY PANSARE 12020014953 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 GAYATRI SOMNATH BODKE 12020014949 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 HARSHAL DEVIDAS KHATALE 12020014881 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 HARSHAL RAVINDRA GADEKAR 12020014889 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 HARSHDA RAVINDRA SONAWANE 12020014928 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 IMRAN MUNEER SHAIKH 12020014839 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 JAYESH SHARAD NAGARE 12020014867 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 JITENDRA PRAVIN LAHANE 12020014885 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 JYOTI BHANUDAS CHARMAL 12020014945 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KANCHAN DHANARAJ BODKE 12020014868 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KAUSTUBH PANKAJ RANSHOOR 12020014952 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KIRAN KESHAV MEDHE 12020014943 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KOMAL ATMARAM KEDAR 12020014911 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KRUSHNA SHUKLESHWAR TUNGAR 12020014933 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KRUSHNA TANAJI KAPADI 12020014927 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KUNAL  GOKUL VISE  12020014858 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KUNAL  RAMDAS PALDE 12020014863 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 MAHESH RAJENDRA YELMAME  12020014837 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 MANASI VIJAY KHARJUL 12020014919 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 MAYUR ANANT KASAR  12020014948 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 MAYUR BAJIRAO SARODE  12020014862 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 MINANATH SOPAN NATHE 12020014914 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 MONIKA NANDKUMAR GILBILE  12020014883 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR KHADE 12020014940 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NIKHIL NANDU GAIKWAD 12020014886 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NIKITA CHINDHU BHABAD 12020014878 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NIKITA YOGESH KUMAT 12020104934 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 OM KERU PAWAR 12020014850 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 OM RAJENDRA JAGTAP 12020014901 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 OM SHIVAJI AWARE 12020014934 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 OMKAR BABAJI TILE 12020014857 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 OMKAR KESHAV GAIKHE 12020014947 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ONKAR KASHINATH KARDILE 12020014903 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 POOJA DEVIDAS KAPADI 12020014875 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 POONAM PARASHRAM SANGALE 12020014859 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020
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2020 - 2021 PRANALI SHIVAJI KALE  12020014874 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATHMESH BALASAHEB SABLE 12020014855 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATHMESH RAJENDRA DHOLE 12020014936 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATHMESH SUBHASH PAGARE 12020014899 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATIK DEVIDAS DINDE 12020014873 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATIK SHARAD LOKHANDE 12020014893 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATIKSHA  GOVIND TAJANE 12020014840 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRITAM BALKRISHNA DOND 12020014879 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PUNAM KAILAS DHATRAK 12020014941 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RAHUL  BALASAHEB GAIDHANI 12020014924 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RAHUL  MACHINDRA TAJANPURE 12020014841 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RAHUL  PRAKASH UGALE  12020014848 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RAJ SUDAM SANGLE  12020014845 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RAMA ASHOK GITE 12020014930 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ROHIT SOMNATH SURYAVANSHI 12020014860 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ROHIT SUNIL CHINDALIYA 12020014950 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RUSHIKESH PRAKASH JADHAV 12020014894 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RUSHIKESH PRAKASH KATKADE  12020014939 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RUSHIKESH RANGANATH TILE 12020014838 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA KADAM 12020014871 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RUTUJA NANDU PAWAR 12020014844 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RUTURAJ SOMNATH THAKARE 12020014869 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SACHIN  PANDIT TAYADE 12020014861 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAHIL PRAKASH KAKAD 12020014937 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAMADHAN  SUNIL NAWALE 12020014876 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SANIL RAMDAS GAIKWAD  12020014906 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SANKET KAILAS LONARE 12020014910 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SANKET NITIN SHELAR 12020014854 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SARIKA DADARAO MUNDHE 12020014884 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAURABHA RAMDAS ABHALE 12020014882 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SEEMA ARJUN SANAP  12020014890 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SEEMA SHANTARAM AVHAD 12020014917 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHAM BHUJANG CHAKKAR 12020014913 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHRAVAN ASHOK PALDE 12020014843 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHREEJAY SUNIL PANHALE 12020014852 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM BHASKAR JADHAV 12020014902 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM DASHARATH GITE 12020014907 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM SWARUP GORANE 12020014929 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM VISHNU GITE 12020014912 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAMSINGH SHIVLALSINGH RAJPUT 12020014918 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHWETA SANTU BANGAR 12020014870 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SIDDHARTH SANTOSH BEDSE 12020014877 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SNEHAL SANTOSH JEJURKAR 12020014932 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SURAJ SANJAY ADKE 12020014931 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SUSHANT BHIKAJI GITE 12020014942 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SUYOG PRAKASH SHINDE 12020014856 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SWAPNIL PANDURANG BODKE 12020014951 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SWARUP VINOD SHITODE 12020014865 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SWATI BABURAO MUNDE 12020014897 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 TEJAL NAMDEV NAGARE 12020014896 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 TUSHAR VIKRAM KANGORE 12020014908 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 UDAY KAILAS DHERINGE 12020014905 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VAIBHAV DINKAR SADGIR 12020014891 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020
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2020 - 2021 VAIBHAV SANJAY TANGTODE 12020014835 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VAISHNAVI ANIL RASAL 12020014851 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VAISHNAVI ARUN THETE 12020014853 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VAISHNAVI NARENDRA WADNER 12020014864 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VIDYA NAVNATH BANGAR 12020014909 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VIJAYA RAJESH JADHAV 12020014872 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VISHAL NARAYAN AWILE 12020014946 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VISHAL RAMBHAU BODKE 12020014898 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VISHWAS SUNIL KASAR  12020014892 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VRUSHALI SAMPAT SANGALE 12020014836 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 YASH SANTOSH BIRHADE 12020014938 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 YOGESH RAJARAM DHADVE  12020014922 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020
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2020 - 2021 AARTI SOMNATH AVHAD 12019040076 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ABHISHEK KIRAM NAIK 12019040181 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AJAY SUKDEO PALDE 12019040116 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKASH GANPAT DESHMUKH 12019040146 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR KHADE 12019040180 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY VITTHAL BHANGARE 12019040123 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AMOL BAHIRU TILE 12019040149 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AMOL KIRAN KATKADE 12019040093 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AMOL KISAN SANAP 12019040159 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AMOL SANJAY TILE 12019040167 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ANIKET KARBHARI MANKAR 12019040133 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM BHANGARE 12019040130 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ANIKET SHANKAR NAGARE 12019040164 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ANIKET SHIVAJI UNHAVANE 12019040132 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ANTIM PRABHAKAR SHIRSATH 12019040088 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ARCHANA RAJENDRA BODKE 12019040144 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ASHITOSH GANPAT JADHAV 12019040140 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ASHWIN ASHOK SATBHAI 12019040166 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 BHAGWAT DAMODAR SHINDE 12019040073 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 CHARUSHILA VISHNU SANAP 12018316275 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 CHETAN DATTU HUCHCHE 12019040101 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 DARSHAN SOMNATH UGALE 12019275272 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 DIPAK VALU BODKE 12019040077 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 DNYANESHWAR RAMNATH PAWAR 12019040147 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 GANESH PANDIT JADHAV 12019040118 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 GANESH SHIVAJI LOKHANDE 12019040111 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 GAYATRI RAMESHWAR GAVATE 12019040108 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 JAYESH JITENDRA DUSANE 12019040175 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KAILASH GANPATLAL GAUD 12019040136 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 kaushik ASHOK JAGTAP 12019040160 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KAVERI DNYANESHWER BODKE 12019040161 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KISHOR DNYANESHWAR MUSALE 12019040080 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KOMAL RAMESHWAR GAVATE 12019040127 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 MEGHNA SUBHASH LAHANE 12019040145 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR KADAVE 12019040152 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NIKHIL LAXMAN NAGARE 12019040114 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NIKHIL MADHAV SANGALE 12019040110 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NIKITA BHAUSAHEB KATKADE 12019020687 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NIKITA RAMNATH DONGRE 12019040098 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 OMKAR MANOHAR HARALE 12018298537 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 OMKAR SURESH BODKE 12019040097 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 OMKAR VIRAJ KSHATRIYA 12019040121 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ONKAR SURESH AUTE 12019040151 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PALLAVI KIRAN SANAP 12019040163 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PANKAJ PARASHRAM THUBE 12019040104 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PAYAL VINAYAK SHAHANE 12019040129 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRADNYA SUBHASH BARKE 12019040099 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRASHANT PANDHARINATH BHANGARE 12019040139 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRASHANT SOPAN KHALKAR 12019040075 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATHAMESH SHARAD LAHANE 12019040174 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATHMESH PRADIP GAIKWAD 12019040086 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATIK SANJAY JEJURKAR 12019040177 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATIK SANJAY KAKAD 12018316840 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020
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2020 - 2021 PRATIK UTTAM KATKADE 12019020686 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRAVIN ROHIDAS JADHAV 12019040131 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RAHUL MOHAN JAGTAP 12019040141 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RAHUL SHASHIKANT RAUT 12019040079 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RASIKA SHARAD BODKE 12019040179 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ROSHIT RAMESH BHADAKE 12019040178 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RUPESH RAMNATH GHUGE 12019040126 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RUSHIKESH BHAGWAN BODKE 12019040074 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RUSHIKESH LAXMAN  GAIKWAD 12019040138 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SACHIN RAMESHWAR KAPADI 12017120458 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SANKET VILAS TUNGAR 12015069890 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHIVANI ARJUN SANGLE 12019040137 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHRIKANT GOKUL SANAP 12018318177 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHRUTI MANGESH KSHIRSAGAR 12019040069 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB VYAVHARE 12020219551 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM GORAKH AVHAD 12019040113 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM JAGAN SANAP 12019040153 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM NANDARAM SHINDE 12019040115 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SIDDHESH BABURAO THOMBARE 12019040070 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SUDARSHAN SADASHIV SANGLE 12019040176 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SUMIT SUNIL BODKE 12019040135 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SURAJ KIRAN SANGALE 12019040157 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SUYASH RAMESHWAR RAYATE 12019155971 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SWARALI SHRIRAM NAVASE 12019040090 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SWATI RAJIARAM GITE 12019040154 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 TEJAS PRAKASH JEJURKAR 12019040172 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VAIBHAV ARUN GITE 12019040143 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VAIBHAV RAMESH PAWAR 12019040084 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VAIBHAV VITTHAL BHOR 12019040182 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VAISHNAVI SANDIP BHAGAT 12019040089 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VICKY PUNDLIK BODKE  12018316869 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VIJAY VASUDEV KOKANE 12019040096 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VISHAKHA POPAT KAMOD 12019040092 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VISHAL VIJAY KHARJUL 12019040117 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VISHWAS RAWSAHEB JADHAV 12019040100 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 WASIM SHARIF SHAIKH 12019040120 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 YASH PRAKASH DHONGADE 12019040162 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 YASH YOGESH KSHATRIYA 12019040142 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 YASHODHAN SAMPAT KATKADE 12019040087 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 YOGESH SURESH PADWAL 12019040107 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020
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2020 - 2021 ABHISHEK DATTATRAY SHINDE 12018316879 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ABHISHEK DATTU NIKALE 12017120471 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA GAIKHE 12018318388 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKASH DATTU LAHANE 12018316885 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB PANSARE 12014259983 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY DHARMA MAHALE  12018470885 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY MANIK  RAJOLE  12018316870 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY NAMDEV BODKE 12018316839 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY SANTOSH DHATRAK 12020212037 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AKSHAY VIJAY GITE 12018316826 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AMIT VILAS DHATRAK 12018316797 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ANKIT BHAGWAN KAMBle 12018316827 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ANKITA MAHESH NAWSHE 12018316864 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ARCHANA SANJAY BARDE 12018316806 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 AVINASH SOMNATH SANGLE 12018316881 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 BHAGYASHRI RAGHUNATH GAIKWAD 12018316801 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 CHAITALI RAMNATH JAGTAP 12018316836 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 CHETAN KAILAS KUTE 12018316809 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 DANISH HARUN ATTAR 12017120472 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 DIPAK SAMPAT SANGALE 12018288960 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 DIPTI RAJENDRA KHADE 12018316822 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 DIVYA DATTATRAY SONAWANE 12018316808 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 HEMANT DNYANESHWAR DOMADE 12018316820 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 JAY SUNIL PHIRKE 12018316889 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 JIVAN VISHNU GAMANE  12017280647 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KAJAL RAJARAM JEJURKAR 12017120517 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KAVERI RAMBHAU BODKE 12018316814 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KOMAL SHIVAJI GILBILE 12018316795 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KRUSHNA ASHOK KEKANE 12016230296 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 KUNAL SHANKAR NAGARE 12018316861 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 LOKESH DATTU NIKALE 12018316853 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 MADHURI RAMNATH WAGH 12018316865 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 MAYUR NANDU KAKLIJ 12018316828 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 MONIKA KIRAN KEKANE 12018317958 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NIKHIL DATTATRAY DIXIT 12018316807 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NIKITA PUNDLIK BARKE 12018316831 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NILESH GORAKSHNATH WAGH 12018316872 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NISHA UTTAM LAHANE 12018316867 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 NITIN GANESH PASHTE  12018470887 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PAVAN SOPAN SHINDE 12017120514 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 POOJA MARUTI KAPSE 12018316829 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 POOJA RAJENDRA DHORE 12018316830 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRAGATI NANDU PAWAR 12018316890 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRANAV RAMCHANDRA KARDAK 12016170036 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRASAD TUKARAM DHAGE 12017285941 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRASHANT MADHUKAR AUTE 12018316843 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRATIK VINAYAK SARAP 12018316866 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRIYANKA NAVNATH GOJARE 12018316805 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 PRIYANKA SUBHASH BURKUL 12018316844 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RAHUL DNYANDEO JADHAV 12018316821 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RAHUL NARAYAN THOMBARE 12018316852 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RAMESH FAKKAD KUTE 12018316868 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020
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2020 - 2021 RENUKA ANANDA BHANGARE 12018316842 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RESHMA BASHIR SHAIKH 12018316873 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RISHI SANJAY FIRKE 12018316825 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ROHAN KAMALAKAR DAMALE 12016056213 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 ROSHAN DADA AVHAD 12018316799 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 RUPALI SANJAY JADHAV 12018316838 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAGAR SHIVAJI PAGAR 12018316880 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAGAR TANAJI WARUNGASE 12018316877 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAIPRASAD BHUSAHEB BHASKAR 12017120530 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SALONI BHAUSAHEB DOMADE 12018316816 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAMADHAN JAGAN SANAP 12018316871 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAMADHAN PARBHAKAR SANAP 12018316857 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SANKET DEVENDRA BHAVSAR 12017120491 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SANTOSH RAJESH JADHAV 12018316833 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SATYAM RAVINDRA JAWALE 12018470888 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SAURABH BHIKAJI GANJAVE 12018316810 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA KASHID 12018316824 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SHWETA KAILAS LONARE 12018316860 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SONAL RAMKRUSHNA SANGALE 12018316878 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SONALI RAJARAM KEDAR 12017120512 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SUYUG KACHARU LAGAD 12018316855 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 SWAPNIL SHANTARAM UGALE 12018316876 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 TEJAS PRAMOD KHALKAR 12018316803 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 TUSHAR SHARAD BHARMAL 12018470886 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VAIBHAV SHRIKANT SALVE 12018316891 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VARSHA BALASAHEB NAGARE 12018316851 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 VRUSHALI PANDURANG KAKAD 12018316819 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 YAMUNA JAGAN WADGE 12018316858 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020

2020 - 2021 YOGESH VISHRAM JAGTAP 12018316817 1/08/2020 to 30/11/2020
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2021 - 2022 ADITI KAILAS  ARINGALE 12020014794 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ADITYA SHANKAR BANGAR 12020014822 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AISHWARYA RAJENDRA DHIWAR 12020014793 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKASH PRAKASH SANGLE 12020014820 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKASH SHANTARAM DIGHOLE 12020104926 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKSHADA ARUN DHIGHE 12020014764 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKSHAY BALU NIRGUDE 12020014777 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ALIM MUNIR PATHAN 12020014795 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AMRUTA KACHARU MORE  12020014828 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ANIKET BALASAHEB GADE 12020014782 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ARJUN BHALCHANDRA SHINDE 12020014769 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ASHWINI VALIBA DONGARE 12020014809 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ATUL GANESH GHUGE 12020014765 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AVINASH VISHNU GAMBHIRE 12020071095 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 FIROZ MAHEMOOD MANIYAR 12020014827 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 GANESH JAGANNATH SARODE 12020014746 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 GANESH RAJENDRA GITE 12020104933 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 HARSHAL SANTOSH NAWALE  12020104920 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KAILAS MADHUKAR ROKADE 12020106096 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KARTIK RAMDAS BARKE 12020014798 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KIRAN VIJAY SHELAKE 12020014762 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KOMAL SHAM KADAM  12020014774 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KRUSHNA JAGANNATH LOHKARE 12020014751 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KUNAL  SHAMRAO DUGAJE 12020014816 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MADHURI SUDHAKAR LANDGE 12020014767 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MAHESH VASANT AVHAD 12021202348 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MAYURI SUNIL JADHAV 12018316725 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MINAL BHAGWAN BORNARE 12020014817 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MUSKAN FIROZ SHAIKH 12020014768 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NAGESH PRABHAKAR LOKHANDE 12020104925 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NIKHIL RAVINDRA AUSHIKAR 12020139942 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NIKHIL SADASHIV KAKAD 12020014801 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NILESH RAJARAM BODKE  12020014791 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OMKAR KAILAS KALE 12019040021 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PANKAJ BHARATSING PARDESHI 12020014815 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PAVAN RAJENDRA BODKE 12020014833 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRASAD SANTOSH BAIRAGI 12020104918 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRASHANT CHADRABHAN KUTE 12020173530 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATIK DNYANESHWAR BODKE 12020014790 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRIYANKA MANOHAR SALVE 12020014788 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRIYANKA PRAKASH PAWAR 12019075726 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RAHUL SANTOSH RAJGURU 12020014778 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RAHUL VITTHAL BODKE 12020014805 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RAJESH DINKAR RAUT 12020014766 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ROHAN SANTOSH KHARDE 12020014800 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ROSHAN SANJAY GAIDHANI 12020014826 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUSHIKESH MARUTI DEVKAR 12020104927 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUTIK BHAUSAHEB SANGLE 12020014740 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUTUJA SOMNATH LAHANE  12020014821 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAGAR PRAKASH GHUGE 12020014810 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAKSHI BHAUSAHEB GHUGE 12020014748 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAMADHAN SHARAD GITE 12020014753 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAMADHAN VISHNU GITE 12020014799 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021
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2021 - 2022 SANKET SANAJY  PALVE 12021202349 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHAMBHU RAMAKANT SABALE 12020014760 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHANKAR BHAGA WAVRE 12020014806 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHESHAN SHATRUGHAN ZOMBAD 12021182217 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHRADHA SANJAY JADHAV 12020014819 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHUBHAM  SHANTARAM LAHANE  12020104923 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHUBHAM ARUN BHOR 12020014823 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHUBHAM PRAKASH PATIL 12020014742 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHUBHAM SANJAY GAIDHANI 12020014803 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHUBHAM SOMNATH BODKE 12020014784 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SIDDHARTH VILAS GITE  12020104921 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SONU SANJAY NANDAN 12020037624 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SUDHIR BHAUSAHEBH SHINDE 12020014759 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SUJATA UTTAM NAGARE 12020014773 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SUNIL KACHESHWAR SANAP 12020139941 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SUPRIYA SANJAY KATKADE 12020014744 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SURAJ PRAKASH VARADE 12020014829 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SUYASH SANDEEP PADHER 12020104922 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SWAPNIL POPAT GITE 12020014780 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VAIBHAV ASHOK SATHE 12019040009 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VAIBHAV DILIP MORE 12020104931 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VAIBHAV RAJARAM DOMADE 12020014776 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VAISHALI CHINDHU KAPADI 12020014808 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VIKAS CHAHADU KAKAD 12020014763 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VIKRANT BHAUSAHEB SURSE 12020014796 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VISHWANATH ANIL GAIKWAD 12020014802 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VISHWAS TUKARAM WAGHULE 12020104919 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 WASIM RAFIK SAYYAD 12020014771 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 YOGESH RAMKRUSHNA GHUGE 12020014739 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021
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2021 - 2022 ABHIJIT SANJAY JADHAV 12021135763 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ADITI SUBHASH SANGLE 12021135801 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ADITYA DNYNESHWAR CHAVAN 12021135790 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ADITYA GANESH TAJANPURE 12021135793 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ADITYA GORAKH RASAL 12021135752 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKASH SUKDEV BHOR 12021135758 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKSHAY BAPU TUNGAR 12021135819 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR SANAP 12021135795 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AMOL DNYANESHWAR MALI 12021135769 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ANIKET BABAN CHAVAN 12021177695 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ANIKET JITENDRA BODKE 12021182224 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ANJALI RUPCHAND GHAYWATE 12021135816 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ANKUSH RATAN BORADE 12021135761 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ARTI SHARAD LAHANE  12021135772 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ARYAN MANOJKUMAR SINGH 12021177685 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ASHA BHASKAR BARKE 12021135780 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ASHISH BHIKULAL BODKE 12021135804 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ASHWINI DIGAMBAR JEJURKAR 12021177683 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ASHWINI VITTHAL BODKE 12021135777 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AVINASH BALASAHEB KHAIRNAR 12021182223 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 BHUSHAN SUDAM KARDAK  12021135800 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 DAIVAN RAMDAS KAPADI 12021182221 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 DARSHAN SHIVAJI SONAWANE  12021135806 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 DEEPAK BHAUSAHEB TAJANPURE 12021135778 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 DHANSHRI GOKUL DHAKANE 12021135792 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 DHIRAJ PRAMOD UNHAWANE 12021135771 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 GAURAV ARUN BHOR 12021135822 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 GAURAV SUNIL BEDSE 12021135770 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 GOKUL LAXMAN BODKE  12021186567 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 HANUMANTA DHANWATE NIKHIL 12021177681 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 HARSHAL RAVINDRA BORASTE 12021135787 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 HARSHAL SANDEEP BHALERAO 12021135786 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ISHWARI SHARAD KAPADI 12021177702 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 JAYESH RAVINDRA PATIL 12021177705 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KARAN SURESH BHALERAO 12021177692 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KASHMIRA BHANUDAS SANGALE  12021135768 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KAVERI ARUN TAMBE 12021135818 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KAVITA GANESH MISHRA 12021202350 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KUNAL SAHEBRAO ODHEKAR 12021135755 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MAHESH LAXMAN BODKE 12021186571 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MAHESH SHANTARAM LAHANE  12021182218 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MAYUR RAMESH PAITHANKAR 12021135794 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MAYUR SUBHASH LAHANE 12021186570 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NEHA SUBHASH SHINDE 12021177696 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NIKHIL PARASRAM KAPADI  12021135798 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NILESH ANNA PAWAR 12021135805 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NISHA SURESH CHAVAN 12021177703 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NITIN SANJAY SANAP 12021135812 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OM KESHAV ARINGALE 12021135783 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OMKAR PRAVIN BODKE 12021135767 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OMKAR RANGNATH MUTHAL 12021135750 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OMKAR RAVSAHEB AUTADE 12021182222 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OMKAR VIJAYKUMAR TILE 12021135756 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021
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2021 - 2022 PAVAN KAILASH KASAR 12021135784 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 POOJA HIRAMAN SARODE 12021177700 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 POOJA PRAMOD BAVISKAR 12021135762 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRACHI DATTATARAY WATPADE 12021135781 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRAJAKTA SURESH DAHIYA 12021135774 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRAJWAL DINKAR SONAWANE 12021135766 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATIK DHANANJAY KOKANE 12021177706 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATIK SANJAY EKHANDE 12021135799 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATIKSHA MANOHAR BODKE 12021135813 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATIMA DINESH SINGH 12021135773 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRAVIN RAMDAS KAPADI 12021182219 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRITI RAJENDRA KHADE 12021135809 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRIYANKA  BHASKAR SATHE 12021135791 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRIYANKA SANTOSH AVHAD 12021177688 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RATNESH ASHOK SHARMA 12021135776 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RAVINA POPAT GITE 12021177686 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RAVIRANJAN RAMESHWAR PRAJAPATI 12021135765 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RESHMA BALU DIXIT 12021135760 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RITESH SANJAY TIDKE 12021177697 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RITIKA DAYANAND SINGH 12021135807 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RITIKKUMAR AJITKUMAR SINGH 12021177694 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ROHAN DNYANESHWAR GITE 12021135788 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ROSHAN SHIVAJI WAGHSARE 12021177707 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUPESH LAXMAN KAMANKAR 12021135764 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUSHI TUKARAM BODKE 12021182225 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUSHIKESH VISHNU KATKADE 12021178348 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUTIK KAILAS LAHANE  12021182220 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUTIK PUNJAJI PALAVE 12021177699 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUTUJA ANANDA BODKE 12021135823 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SABA NAJIR SAYYAD 12021177691 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAHIL  VISHNU CHAVAN 12021135775 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAKIB TAHER SAYYAD 12021135749 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAKSHI ROHIDAS KARDAK  12021135808 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAKSHI SUNIL KANADI 12021177690 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SALIK YUSUF SHAIKH 12021177684 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAMADHAN SUBHASH GADHE 12021135753 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SANDESH DNYANESHWAR PATOLE 12021135815 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SANDIP SUNIL DERLE 12021135757 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SANGRAM SHIVAJI KATKADE 12021182226 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SANKET DNYANESHWAR GORADE 12021135821 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SANKET SANJAY NANNAVARE 12021135751 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SARTHAK SUNIL BHADANGE 12021135789 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAURABH JAGAN BODKE  12021135810 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAURABH VILAS VARADE 12021135779 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAYALI RAJARAM KAPADI 12021177687 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHAILESH BHAUSAHEB BHADANE 12021135811 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHRIKRUSHANA NARAYAN KAKAD 12021186569 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHUBHAM ravindra GAIDHANI 12021177704 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHUBHAM SANJAY HALDE 12021177701 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHWETA SOMNATH PANSARE 12021135802 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SONAL RAMNATH NAWALE 12021135797 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SOPAN BHAUSAHEB KAPADI 12021202351 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SUDHIR YADAV KAPADI  12021135803 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021
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2021 - 2022 SUPRIYA BHIMA SANAP  12021135814 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SURAJ  SAHEBRAO DERLE 12021135782 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SWAPNIL PUNJAJI SHELOKAR 12021177693 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 TANVI VIKAS JEJURKAR  12021135754 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 TEJAS BAPU PIMPALSE 12021202352 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 TEJAS GOPINATH CHAVAN 12021135796 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VAISHNAVI SANJAY BHOKARE 12021135785 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VAISHNAVI SUNIL WAGHALE 12021135817 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VIDYA DNYANESHWAR GHUGE 12021202353 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VIKRAM PRABHAKAR TEMGAR 12021186568 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VISHAL SANTOSH LAGAD 12021177682 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 YASH BHARAT PARAKHE  12021135759 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 YASH BHAUSAHEB BORADE 12021177689 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 YASHRAJ JAYANT KHADE 12021177698 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021
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2021 - 2022 AADESH  KAILAS BORADE 12020014925 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ABHISHEK SATISH SHINDE  12020014866 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ADNAN ASIF SHAIKH 12020014849 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKANKSHA ANIL AVHAD 12020212036 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKANKSHA SANTOSH BEDADE 12020014926 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKASH  BHASKAR NIKAM 12020014904 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKASH BHAKSAR HANDE 12021177710 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKSHAY ARUN GHUMARE 12020014895 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ASHUTOSH SHANTARAM SHINDE 12020014923 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ASHWINI DNYANESHWAR KAPSE 12019040085 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ASHWINI DNYANESHWAR SHELAR 12020014842 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ASMITA KIRAN SANGALE  12020014887 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 BHAGAWAN MOTIRAM KHOND 12020014900 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 DIPIKA SHANTARAM SANAP  12020014847 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 DNYANESHWAR BHIKAJI GANJAVE 12021177711 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 GANESH SANJAY PANSARE 12020014953 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 GAYATRI SOMNATH BODKE 12020014949 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 HARSHAL RAVINDRA GADEKAR 12020014889 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 HARSHDA RAVINDRA SONAWANE 12020014928 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 IMRAN MUNEER SHAIKH 12020014839 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 JAYESH SHARAD NAGARE 12020014867 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KANCHAN DHANARAJ BODKE 12020014868 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KRUSHNA SHUKLESHWAR TUNGAR 12020014933 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KRUSHNA TANAJI KAPADI 12020014927 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MAHESH RAJENDRA YELMAME  12020014837 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MANASI VIJAY KHARJUL 12020014919 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MAYUR BAJIRAO SARODE  12020014862 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MINANATH SOPAN NATHE 12020014914 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MONIKA NANDKUMAR GILBILE  12020014883 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NIKHIL NANDU GAIKWAD 12020014886 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NIKHIL SANJAY BHISE 12021177709 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NIKITA YOGESH KUMAT 12020104934 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OM KERU PAWAR 12020014850 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OM RAJENDRA JAGTAP 12020014901 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OMKAR BABAJI TILE 12020014857 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OMKAR KESHAV GAIKHE 12020014947 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 POOJA DEVIDAS KAPADI 12020014875 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 POONAM PARASHRAM SANGALE 12020014859 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRASHANT SANJAY GHUMARE 12019040150 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRASHIK DHAMMANAND DONGAERDIVE 12021177708 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATHMESH BALASAHEB SABLE 12020014855 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATHMESH SUBHASH PAGARE 12020014899 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATIK DEVIDAS DINDE 12020014873 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATIK SHARAD LOKHANDE 12020014893 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATIKSHA  GOVIND TAJANE 12020014840 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRITAM BALKRISHNA DOND 12020014879 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRIYANKA NAMDEV THUBE 12019040102 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RAHUL  BALASAHEB GAIDHANI 12020014924 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RAHUL  MACHINDRA TAJANPURE 12020014841 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RAJ SUDAM SANGLE  12020014845 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RAMA ASHOK GITE 12020014930 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ROHIT SOMNATH SURYAVANSHI 12020014860 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ROHIT SUNIL CHINDALIYA 12020014950 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021
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2021 - 2022 RUSHIKESH PRAKASH JADHAV 12020014894 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUSHIKESH PRAKASH KATKADE  12020014939 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUSHIKESH RANGANATH TILE 12020014838 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA KADAM 12020014871 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUTUJA NANDU PAWAR 12020014844 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SACHIN  PANDIT TAYADE 12020014861 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAHIL PRAKASH KAKAD 12020014937 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAMADHAN  SUNIL NAWALE 12020014876 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SANKET NITIN SHELAR 12020014854 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SAURABHA RAMDAS ABHALE 12020014882 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SEEMA SHANTARAM AVHAD 12020014917 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHAM BHUJANG CHAKKAR 12020014913 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHREEJAY SUNIL PANHALE 12020014852 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHUBHAM SWARUP GORANE 12020014929 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHWETA SANTU BANGAR 12020014870 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SNEHAL SANTOSH JEJURKAR 12020014932 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SURAJ SANJAY ADKE 12020014931 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SUSHANT BHIKAJI GITE 12020014942 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SWAPNIL PANDURANG BODKE 12020014951 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SWARUP VINOD SHITODE 12020014865 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SWATI BABURAO MUNDE 12020014897 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 TEJAL NAMDEV NAGARE 12020014896 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 TUSHAR RAMCHANDRA SABLE 12021182227 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 TUSHAR VIKRAM KANGORE 12020014908 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 UDAY KAILAS DHERINGE 12020014905 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VAIBHAV SANJAY TANGTODE 12020014835 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VIDYA NAVNATH BANGAR 12020014909 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VIJAYA RAJESH JADHAV 12020014872 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VISHAL RAMBHAU BODKE 12020014898 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VRUSHALI SAMPAT SANGALE 12020014836 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 YASH SANTOSH BIRHADE 12020014938 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 YOGESH RAJARAM DHADVE  12020014922 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021
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2021 - 2022 AARTI SOMNATH AVHAD 12019040076 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ABHISHEK KIRAM NAIK 12019040181 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKASH GANPAT DESHMUKH 12019040146 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR KHADE 12019040180 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AKSHAY VITTHAL BHANGARE 12019040123 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AMOL BAHIRU TILE 12019040149 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AMOL KIRAN KATKADE 12019040093 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 AMOL SANJAY TILE 12019040167 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ANIKET KARBHARI MANKAR 12019040133 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM BHANGARE 12019040130 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ANIKET SHANKAR NAGARE 12019040164 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ANTIM PRABHAKAR SHIRSATH 12019040088 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 CHARUSHILA VISHNU SANAP 12018316275 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 CHETAN DATTU HUCHCHE 12019040101 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 DARSHAN SOMNATH UGALE 12019275272 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 DIPAK VALU BODKE 12019040077 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 DNYANESHWAR RAMNATH PAWAR 12019040147 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 GANESH PANDIT JADHAV 12019040118 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 GANESH SHIVAJI LOKHANDE 12019040111 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 GAYATRI RAMESHWAR GAVATE 12019040108 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 JAYESH JITENDRA DUSANE 12019040175 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KAILASH GANPATLAL GAUD 12019040136 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 kaushik ASHOK JAGTAP 12019040160 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KAVERI DNYANESHWER BODKE 12019040161 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KISHOR DNYANESHWAR MUSALE 12019040080 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 KOMAL RAMESHWAR GAVATE 12019040127 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MEGHNA SUBHASH LAHANE 12019040145 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 MEHAUL SUNIL DARADE 12017120480 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR KADAVE 12019040152 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NIKHIL LAXMAN NAGARE 12019040114 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NIKHIL MADHAV SANGALE 12019040110 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NIKITA BHAUSAHEB KATKADE 12019020687 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 NIKITA RAMNATH DONGRE 12019040098 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OMKAR SURESH BODKE 12019040097 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 OMKAR VIRAJ KSHATRIYA 12019040121 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ONKAR SURESH AUTE 12019040151 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PALLAVI KIRAN SANAP 12019040163 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PANKAJ PARASHRAM THUBE 12019040104 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PAYAL VINAYAK SHAHANE 12019040129 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRADNYA SUBHASH BARKE 12019040099 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRASHANT SOPAN KHALKAR 12019040075 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATHMESH PRADIP GAIKWAD 12019040086 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATIK SANJAY JEJURKAR 12019040177 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATIK SANJAY KAKAD 12018316840 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRATIK UTTAM KATKADE 12019020686 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 PRAVIN ROHIDAS JADHAV 12019040131 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RAHUL MOHAN JAGTAP 12019040141 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RAHUL SHASHIKANT RAUT 12019040079 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RASIKA SHARAD BODKE 12019040179 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 ROSHIT RAMESH BHADAKE 12019040178 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUPESH RAMNATH GHUGE 12019040126 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUSHIKESH BHAGWAN BODKE 12019040074 15/06/2021 to 30/08/2021

T.Y B.Com 2021-22



2021 - 2022 RUSHIKESH LAXMAN  GAIKWAD 12019040138 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 RUSHIKESH RAMESH PAWAR  12016230278 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SACHIN RAMESHWAR KAPADI 12017120458 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SANKET VILAS TUNGAR 12015069890 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHRIKANT GOKUL SANAP 12018318177 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHRUTI MANGESH KSHIRSAGAR 12019040069 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB VYAVHARE 12020219551 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHUBHAM GORAKH AVHAD 12019040113 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SHUBHAM JAGAN SANAP 12019040153 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SUDARSHAN SADASHIV SANGLE 12019040176 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SURAJ KIRAN SANGALE 12019040157 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SUSHIL DEVENDRA BHAVSAR 12016230265 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 SWARALI SHRIRAM NAVASE 12019040090 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 TEJAS PRAKASH JEJURKAR 12019040172 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VAIBHAV ARUN GITE 12019040143 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VAIBHAV RAMESH PAWAR 12019040084 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VAIBHAV VITTHAL BHOR 12019040182 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VAISHNAVI SANDIP BHAGAT 12019040089 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VICKY PUNDLIK BODKE  12018316869 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VISHAKHA POPAT KAMOD 12019040092 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VISHAL VIJAY KHARJUL 12019040117 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VISHAL VIJAY LANHANE 12017120522 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 VISHWAS RAWSAHEB JADHAV 12019040100 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 WASIM SHARIF SHAIKH 12019040120 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 YASH PRAKASH DHONGADE 12019040162 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 YASHODHAN SAMPAT KATKADE 12019040087 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021

2021 - 2022 YOGESH SURESH PADWAL 12019040107 15/06/2021 to30/08/2021
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